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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Wong344
Stars Houston

9.250 9.800 9.6509.800 38.500
4 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Libby Howe280
Arena Gymnastics

9.600 9.850 9.7009.100 38.250
1 1 8 2 2 

2 

Mallory Marcheli342
Stars Houston

9.100 9.750 9.6509.000 37.500
7T 3T 9T 3T 3T

3T

Bayley Barnett331
Stars Houston

9.050 9.700 9.2009.550 37.500
9 5 4 7 3T

3T

Trinity Garza327
River City Gymnastic

9.150 9.200 9.5009.650 37.500
6 8 3 5T 3T

3T

Jillian Riggio281
Arena Gymnastics

9.200 8.000 9.8009.700 36.700
5 14T 2 1 6 

6 

Lydia Lauritsen341
Stars Houston

9.000 9.750 9.5008.400 36.650
10 3T 18 5T 7 

7 

Jasmine Grau279
Arena Gymnastics

9.500 8.600 9.0009.300 36.400
2 12 6 8T 8 

8 

Kati Rice277
All Stars

8.800 9.350 8.9009.200 36.250
11 7 7 10T 9 

9 

Olivia Kaplan306
Infinite Bounds

9.300 8.950 8.9009.000 36.150
3 10T 9T 10T 10 

10 

Nadia Ton-nu302
Gymnastics Plus

9.100 9.450 8.9008.500 35.950
7T 6 17 10T 11 

11 

Karli Flores333
Stars Houston

7.800 8.950 9.0008.900 34.650
17 10T 12* 8T 12T

12T

Jordan Busarello257
Aerial Athletics

8.500 8.450 8.8008.900 34.650
13 13 12* 13 12T

12T

Brooklyn Fremin335
Stars Houston

8.000 9.000 8.2009.000 34.200
15T 9 9T 16 14 

14 

Madison Ilic261
Aerial Athletics

8.100 8.000 8.0009.450 33.550
14 14T 5 17T 15 

15 

Kylie Tennant320
Olympia Gymnastics

8.000 7.000 8.6508.600 32.250
15T 16 16 14 16 

16 

Clara Rosito284
Artemov Gymnastics

7.500 6.700 8.0008.900 31.100
18 17 12T 17T 17 

17 

Madeline Mcjilton316
Love Gymnastics

8.600 0.000 8.5008.700 25.800
12 18 15 15 18 

18 
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